



NO.	Code	Part name		quantity
1	91221	螺栓 3/8-24UNFX38	BOLT 3/8-24UNFX38	1
2	94042	碟形垫圈	FLAT WASHER	1
3	602001	刀片隔垫	BLADE WASHER	1
4	602008	刀片	BLADE	1
5	602057	刀座	BLADE ADAPTER	1
6	601244-175	割草盘	DECK	1
7	601025	左轮轴板	THE LEFT WHEEL PLATE	2
8	601026	右轮轴板	THE RIGHT WHEEL BOARD	2
9	94294	平垫 $\Phi 30 \times \Phi 10.5 \times 2.5$	FLAT WASHER $\Phi 30 \times \Phi 10.5 \times 2.5$	4
10	606057	手推轮	FRONT WHEEL	4
11	606058-206	轮盖	WHEEL COVER	4
12	606130	左轮轴	AXLE, LEFT	2
13	606131	右轮轴	AXLE, RIGHT	2
14	94036	开口挡圈 $\Phi 5$	OPEN RING $\Phi 5$	2
15	604241	后盖板轴	REAR DEFLECTOR POLE	1
16	604242	后盖板扭簧	TORSION SPRING FOR REAR COVER PLATE	1
17	604240	后盖板	REAR DEFLECTOR	1
18	601247-175	护板	GUARD	1
19	92138	自攻螺钉 KAL45x16	SELF-TAPPING SCREW KAL45X16	2
20	92222	螺栓 3/8-16VNC*45	BOLT 3/8-16VNC*45	3
21	220013010151	动力 DV130	ENGINE ASSEMBLY DV130	1
22	605006	下推杆堵头	STEM	2
23	97082	自攻螺钉 ST4.2X12	SELF-TAPPING SCREW ST4.2X12	2
24	605339-206	左下推杆	LOWER PUSH ROD	1
25	605340-206	右下推杆	LOWER PUSH ROD	1
26	605159	线夹	WIRE CLIP	1
27	605147	三角旋钮	TRIANGLE KNOB	2
28	94041	垫圈 $\Phi 8.4 \times 20 \times 2$	WASHER $\Phi 8.4 \times 20 \times 2$	2
29	91906	异型螺栓 M8*55	BLOT M8*55	2
30	605008-206	上推杆	UPPER HANDLE	1
31	605010-010	熄火拉杆	BRAKE LEVEL	1
32	605007-053	推杆套管	RUBBER	1
33	90061	盖形螺母 M6	NUT M6	1
34	605150	熄火拉索	BRAKE CABLE	1
35	91870	异形螺栓 M6*33	BOLT M6X33	1
36	605172	拉绳挂钩	RECOIL LOOP	1
37	604243-108	集草袋	CLIPPINGS BAG	1
38	604244	集草袋支架	STRAW BAG HOLDER	1